�
IPAQ-HX/D IPAQ-HX/Dxy identification
Universal
2-wire Transmitters in
Connection Head with
Ex-approval for Dust
Ex safety specifications
D-Dust, x-Connection head, y-Process entry

DEMKO 03 ATEX 132033 is for the transmitter IPAQ-HX and
DEMKO 03 ATEX 133946X for IPAQ-HX/D.
Ordering information
IPAQ-HX/D11	 IPAQ-HX,	 BI-head, M24x1,5	 70IPHXD111
IPAQ-HX/D12	 IPAQ-HX,	 BI-head, ISO G1/2”	 70IPHXD121
IPAQ-HX/D13	 IPAQ-HX,	 BI-head, NPT 1/2”	 70IPHXD131
IPAQ-HX/D21	 IPAQ-HX,	 BS-head, M24x1,5	 70IPHXD211
IPAQ-HX/D22	 IPAQ-HX,	 BS-head, ISO G1/2”	 70IPHXD221
IPAQ-HX/D23	 IPAQ-HX,	 BS-head, NPT 1/2”	 70IPHXD231
IPAQ-HX/D31	 IPAQ-HX,	 DANX-head, M24x1,5	 70IPHXD311
IPAQ-HX/D32	 IPAQ-HX,	 DANX-head, ISO G 1/2”	 70IPHXD321
IPAQ-HX/D33	 IPAQ-HX,	 DANX-head, NPT 1/2”	 70IPHXD331
Certified connection heads
Classification       II 2 GD  EEx ia IIC T4-T6
Certificate No. DEMKO 03 ATEX 133946X
Output/Supply